Vega 100 Series —
Flexible Resilient Hybrid
Routing and Processing
Data Sheet
• Vega 200 (2RU)
1x95 to 95x1
• Vega 400 (4RU)
1x191 to 191x1

options are recommended. Alternatively any option can be purchased for upgrade on site at a later date or simply for spares/replacements.
Vega 100 Series Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Mainframes
VG-MF200 Vega 200 Frame. Includes 2RU chassis, single PSU, single Controller, single crosspoint, and cooling fans
VG-MF400 Vega 400 Frame. Includes 4RU chassis, single PSU, single Controller, single crosspoint, and cooling fans
VG-MF700 Vega 700 Frame. Includes 7RU chassis, single PSU, single Controller, single crosspoint, and cooling fans
Vega 200 Dual Redundant Options and Spares
VG-PSU1 Vega Power Supply Unit for VG-MF 200, 400, 096H and 192H frames
VG-XPT200 Vega crosspoint for VG-MF200 & VG-MF096H 2U frame
VG-CTL6464 Vega Controller Card for VG-MF200 and VG-MF096 mainframes
VG-FAN1 Vega Rear Fan Unit for VG-MF200 & VG-MF096H 2U frames
Vega 400 Dual Redundant Options and Spares
VG-PSU1 Vega Power Supply Unit for VG-MF 200, 400, 096H and 192H frames
VG-XPT200 Vega crosspoint for VG-MF200 & VG-MF096H 2U frame
VG-CTL6464 Vega Controller Card for VG-MF200 and VG-MF096 mainframes
VG-BUF Vega Buffer Card for 400, 700, 192 & 432 frames
VG-CTLBUF Vega Controller & Buffer Card Set for 400, 700, 192H & 432H frames. Consists of VG-CTL6464 and VG-BUF
VG-FAN2 Vega Rear Fan Unit for VG-MF400, 700, 192 & 432 frames
Vega 700 Dual Redundant Options and Spares
VG-PSU2 Vega Power Supply Unit for VG-MF700 & VG-MF432H frame
VG-XPT700 Vega crosspoint for VG-MF700 & VG-MF432H 7U frame
VG-CTL6464 Vega Controller Card for VG-MF200 and VG-MF096 mainframes
VG-BUF Vega Buffer Card for 400, 700, 192 & 432 frames
VG-CTLBUF Vega Controller & Buffer Card Set for 400, 700, 192H & 432H frames. Consists of VG-CTL6464 and VG-BUF